OGN
IO

AETCKOE MEHIO



QO

KapTtodenb ¢opu c KeTyynom
HarreTtchbl ¢ keTuyrnom
OBOLLHON canaT Co CMeTaHOW

KypuHbI 6ynboH
Cc ppukagenbkamm

Kponnubu KoTneTku
C KapTodesnbHbIM Mope

Kponnubu KoTneTku
C MaKapoHaMu

lNMenbMeHn co cMeTaHON
MakapoLKu ¢ cblpom
BAVMHYMKM C BETUMHOM U CbIPOM
BnnHYMKKM co cmeTaHoOM
BAnHYMKKU ¢ HyTennon

CbIpHUKM CO CMeTaHomn
N YePHUYHbIM BapeHbeM

430
430
450

410

690

730

530
450
470
410

430

570




